26N0V24
11:53:29 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 26NOVZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SCQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta :
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL

5/4/2/3

Gulfstream TARP 2HNOVZ24

Win

$2.00 PAYS
65,80

52.00 PAYS
147.80

31.00 PAYS
148.10

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Doilars}

Flace

$1.00 PAYS
32.90

$0.50 PAYS
36.95

$0.10 PAYS
14.81

Show

3.00
4.40
2.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dolliars}

{US Dollars)




26N0V24 PRICE REPORT
31:53:29(EST) REPORTING DATHE: 2Z6NOV24
COMMUNITY: FPIMLICO COMMUNITY
FROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 25NOVZ4
RACE : 2
SOURCE LB
ORDER COF FINISH 10/1/14/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 10 45.80
2nd 1
3rd 14
ith 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/1 462.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/1/14 483.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/1/14/4 6789.00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/10 217.40

AmnT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

20.20
9.00

51.00 PAYS

231,490

$0.50 PAYS
120.85

$0.10 PAYS
678.90

$1.00 PAYS
i08.70

(Us

(G5

(Us

(gs

PRCODO2
PAGE# 2

Show

13.20
5.20
2.20

Dollars)

Deoliars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



26N0OV24

11:53:2%(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
26N0OVZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 25N0V24

RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/7/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
3rd 7
dth 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/59/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/7/10¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
AL/

$2.00 PAYS
214.40

$2,00 PAYS
308.60

41.00 PAYS
3753.10

$2.00 PAYS
6.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

§1.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

5.00
32.80

CO PAYS

107.29

50 PAYS
77.15

10 PAYS
375.31

00 PAYS
3.10

(Us

{Us

Show

2.20
&.80
2.10

Dellars)

Dpllars)

Dollars)

Teollars)

PRCOOGZ2
PAGEH# 3



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT

11:53:2%{EST)} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMOUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 25NCV24

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/1/2
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

Ist 6

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/1/2

Daily DPouble
QFFICIAL
1/6

52.

52,

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
48.60

00 PAYS
114.90

00 PAYS
302.50

00 PAYS
61.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Z6N0OV24

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
16.80

$1.00 PAYS

24.30

$0.50 PAYS
28.50

$0.10 PAYS
30.25

$1.00 PAYS
30.50

(US

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

2.20
3.00
2.20

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



26NOVZ24
11:53:29(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
$/4/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/10/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/9

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream TARP 25N0OVZ4

9/4/10/86

$2.

52

S1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.00

00 PAYS
121,060

.00 PAYS

108,40

GO0 PAYS
2027.10

00 PAYS
65.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0OV2Z4

{US Dollars)
Place

6.40
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

60.50

$0.50 PAYS
27.10

$0.10 PAYS
202.71

$1.00 PAYS
32.80

(U3

{us

Show

6.40
6.690
12.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars}



26N0OV24 PRICE REFORT

11:53:29(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 25NOV24

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/8/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,9
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 8

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

$2.

2.

51.

52.

Win

12.80

00 PAYS
84.00

00 PAYS
224.00

00 PAYS
532,10

00 PAYS
68.80

AmT/MA3 23.7.0

26N0V24

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42.00

$0.50 PAYS
56.00

50.10 PAYS
53.21

$1.00 PAYS
34.40

(Us

{Us

(US

(US

Show

3.890
4.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# ©



26NOV24
11:53:29(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 26N0OVZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 25N0QOV24
RACE 1 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/2/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 36.40
2nd 2
3rad 6
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/2 60.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
5/2/6 194.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/2/6/3 605,90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS

6/5 140.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
30.20

$0.50 PAYS
48,65

50.10C PAYS
60.59

$1.00 PAYS
70.40

(Us

(Us

(Gs

(UsS

Show

3.80
3.20
2.490

bollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCCCOZ2
PAGE# 7



26N0OVZ24

11:53:29(E3T)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE:

Gulfstream TARP 25N0OV24

LA
CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

5/14/8/15

2E6NOVZ4

FAVORITES 15
$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 5 29.40

2nd 14

3rd 8

4th 15

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/14 176.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS
5/14/8 967.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
5/14/8/15 4669.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/5 732.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dcllars)

Place

13.00
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

88.20

$0.50 PAYS
241,90

$0.10 PAYS
466.94

$1.00 PAYS
366.40

(USs

(Us

(US

(US

Show

9.00
3.80
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGEf 8



26N0OV24

11:53: 2% (EST}

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 25N0OVZ4

LA
ORDER OF FINISE

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
10¢

i2

1

<

OFFICIAL
10/12

OFFICIAL
lo/12/%

CFFICIAL
10/12/1/6

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
5/2
5/10

10/12/1/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
19.60

52.00 PAYS
116.00

$1.00 PAYS
105.60

52.00 PAYS
28.80
132.20

26N0OV24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US bollars)

Place

51.00 PAYS
9,50

50,50 PAYS
25,00

$0.10 PAYS
10.56

$1.00 PAYS
14.40
66.10

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

Z.60
2.40
5.80

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Docllars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# &



26N0VZ24

11:53:29(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 10

SOURCE

PIMLICO

PRICFE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream TARP 25N0OV2A4

LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 10
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 10
Znd 1
3rd 4
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
10/19

10/1/4/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
56.00

$2.00 PAYS
15C.20

$1.00 PAYS
432 .00

$2.00 PAYS
13.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

ZE6NCV24

({US Dollars)
Place

Z.80
1i4.60

$1.00 PAYS

28.00

$0,50 PAYS
37.55

$0.10 PAYS
43,20

$1.00 PAYS
5.990

(us

(US

(Us

(US

Show

2.20
6.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

PRCO0QO2
PAGE# 10



26N0V24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
TARP Z25N0OVZ4

PROGRAM : Gulfstream
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 4/1/10/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 1
3rd 10
4th 12
Exacta
QFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/10/ALL

Daily PBouble
OFFICIAL
10/4

2.

32.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
11:53:29(EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.40

G0 PAYS
113.80

00 PAYS
832.80

00 PAYS
1275.50

00 PAYS
24.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0V24

{U8 Dollars)
Place

5.60
13.20

$1.00 PAYS

56.90

50.50 PAYS
208.20

$0.10 PAYS
127.55

$1.00 PAYS
12.20

{Us

{us

(Us

(US

Show

4.20
6.60
9.¢60

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ
EAGE# 11



26N0OVZA
11:53:29(EST)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE: 26N0OVZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 25N0VZ4
RACE : 12

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/10/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5

FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 38.80
2nd 10
3rd 2
ith [
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/10 239.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/10/2 2168.60
Superfecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
1/10/2/ALL 1315.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
471 258.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars}

Place

19.80
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

1i8.70

$0.50 PAYS
542.15

50,10 PAYS
131.50C

$1.00 PAYS
12%.00

{GS

(us

Show

7.40
3.00
5.00

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ2
PAGEH# 12



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT
11:53:29(EST) REPCRTING DATE: 26N0V24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGCRAM : Gulfstream TARP 25N0V2Z24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 6/4/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars}
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st [ 14.60 6.40
2nd 4 5.00
3rd 10
4th 1
Exacta
GFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/4 98.40 49,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/4/1C 423.00 105.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PRAYS
6/4/10/1 1i16.40C 111.864
Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/ALL 33.60 16.80
ALL/G 9.00 4.50

{Us

(US

Show

4.40
3.20
4.0C0

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 13



26N0V24
11:53:28(EST)

PRICE REPORY
REPORTING DATE: 26N0OV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
FPROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 25N0V24
RACE : 14
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 10/5/9/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 10 7.40
2nd 5
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/5 49.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/5/9 2217.40
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/5/9/11 6217.20
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/10 83.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

4.20
9.80

$1.00 PAYS

24.50

50.50 PAYS
554.35

$0.10 PAYS
621,72

$1.00C PAYS
41.9¢

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 14

Show

3.20
6.20
19.89

{US Dollars)
(US Dollars}
(Us

Dollars})

(US Dollars)



26N0OV24
11:53:29(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 25NCOV2Z4

RACE : 15
SOURCE : 1A

ORDER CF FINISH : 10/6/1/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/1/2

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
1¢/7
10/106

2.

52.

51

$2.

Win

G0 PAYS
53.00

00 PAYS
672.20

.00 PAYS

3653.9%0

00 PAYS
6.00
13.690

26N0VZA

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

3.00
10.860

00 PAYS
26.50C

50 PAYS
168.05

10 PAYS
365.39

00 PAYS
3.00
6.80

(us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.60
6.60
6.0C0

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 15



26N0OV24

PRICE REPOCRT
11:53:29(EST)} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z25N0OV24

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHRD RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFTCIAL
2/4

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
2/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/2

Win

26.060

$2.00 PAYS
219.80

$2.00 PAYS
1225.80

51.00 PAYS
3720.30

$2.00 PAYS
60.80

26N0OV24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

12.00
7.80

00 PAYS

109.50

50 PAYS
306.45

16 PRYS
372.09

00 PAYS
30.40

{Us

(US

(0s

Show

g8.40
.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 16



